L.p.

10

11

12

13

Gospodarze
KS PANKI

GLKS LOT
KONOPISKA

GKS CZARNI
STARCZA

MGLKS
LISWARTA
KRZEPICE

MLKS SPARTA
SZCZEKOCINY

LKS WARTA
MSTOW

LKS AMATOR
GOLCE

MLKS ZNICZ
KLOBUCK

Gospodarze

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

LKS ORZEL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

LKS SLASK
KOSZECIN

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Od 2022-09-10 do 2022-09-11

00005 - Lubliniec: Klasa okregowa "Czestochowa-Lubliniec” Grupa 2

Goscie
LKS SPARTA
LUBLINIEC

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

LKS JEDNOSC
BORONOW

LKS LOTNIK
KOSCIELEC

KS ORZEL
KIEDRZYN

KS SKRA Il
CZESTOCHOWA
SA.

MLKS WOZNIKI

LKS ZIELONI
ZARKI

Goscie

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

LKS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

KS UNIA KALETY

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

Data
2022-09-11

2022-09-11

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

Godz.
16:00

11:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Miejsce

KS PANKI -
STADION
(Panki,
Czestochowsk
a 13B)
Stadion Lot
(Konopiska,
Lipowa 8)

GKS CZARNI
STARCZA
(Starcza,
Sportowa 7)

Stadion
Liswarta
Krzepice
(Krzepice,
Sportowa 1)
Stadion Miejski
(Szczekociny,
Spacerowa 7)

Warta (Mstow,
Sportowa 1)

Amator Golce
(Golce 72)

Stadion
Miejskiego
Osrodka i
Rekreac;ji
Ktobuck
(Ktobuck,
Sportowa 14)

Obsada

Wojciech Zarzycki (Bytom)
Zenon Chudy ()
Krzysztof Szydtowski ()

Pawel Mazurkiewicz (Gliwice)
Krzysztof Szydiowski ()
Marek Krol (Gliwice)

Bartosz Bielas (Sosnowiec)
Bartosz Kasinski (Sosnowiec)
Amadeusz Gedtek ()

Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)

Pawet Terlicki ()
Konrad Sil (Jaskrow)
Pawetl Kuban (Skrzydiow)

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)
Sebastian Hindera ()

Grzegorz Kowalski (Chrzanéw)
Bogustaw Wéjcik (Jaworzno)
Marek Skowronski ()

Mitosz Nicpon (Wozniki)
Tomasz Matyja (Lubliniec)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Data
2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-11

2022-09-10

2022-09-11

Godz.
16:00

16:00

11:00

15:00

16:00

Miejsce

LKS Liswarta
(Lisow,
Szkolna 2)

Stadion 470-
lecia Tworoga
(Twordg,
Powstancow
Slaskich 27)
Wozniki,
Florianek 4

Obsada

Leszek Bedkowski (Czestochowa)
Rafat Kozuch (Czestochowa)
Andrzej Bartelt ()

Stawomir Sobiesiak ()
Michat Rosotek (Bytom)
Jakub Locher ()

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Krzysztof Mikulinski ()

LKS"Slask"Kos Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

zecin
(Koszecin,
Sportowa 1)
Buchty
(Przystajn, Bor
19)

Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkoéw)

Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)

Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Tomasz Pawotka ()
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14

15

L.p.

16

17

18

19

20

21

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

Gospodarze

LKS MALAPANEW
KUCZOW

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

LKS WIERZBIE

KS TAJFUN
HARBULTOWICE

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA 1l

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

Goscie
KS GWOZDZIANY

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

KS UNIA KALETY
I

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

16:00

16:00

LKS Promien  Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)

Glinica Piotr Osuch ()

(Glinica, Lukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)
Brzezinkowska

8)

Ludowy Klub  Krzysztof Knop (Lis6w)
Sportowy Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)

Viktoria Robert Maruszczyk ()
Strzebin

(Strzebin,
Mickiewicza 1)

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2022-09-11

2022-09-11

2022-09-11

2022-09-11

2022-09-11

2022-09-11

Godz.
16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

12:00

16:00

Miejsce Obsada

LKS Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
MALAPANEW  Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)

Kuczow Szymon Garcorz ()
(Kalety,

Paderewskiego

93)

Dragon Arena  Tomasz Matyja (Lubliniec)
(Rusinowice,  Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)

ii)askowa 16 yukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)

Lagiewniki Sebastian Mroczek (Wierzbie)
Wielkie, Nowa Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)
1a Sebastian Hindera ()

Estadio Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)

Wierzba ~ Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)

(Wierzbie, $W. Krzysztof Mikulinski ()

Anny )

Harbuttowice X Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkow)

LKS Promien  Krzysztof Knop (Lis6w)

Glinica Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)
(Glinica, Piotr Osuch ()
Brzezinkowska

8)
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